Product: CA00311
SMPTE311 Assembly 7804ELY LSZH with LEMO FUW/GMF -PUW/GMP,
with gaiters
Product Description
Cable assembly consisting of BELDEN 7804ELY LSZH composite camera cable SMPTE311 with LEMO connectors on one side FUW/GMF and other side
PUW/GMP, with gaiters
Technical Specifications
Physical Characteristics (Overall)

LSZH - Low Smoke Zero Halogen (Flame Retardant)
Electrical Characteristics
Current
Element Max. Recommended Current [A]
Power 10
Signal 3
Voltage
Element Voltage Rating [V]
Power 600 V
Signal 42 V
Temperature Range
Operating Temperature Range: -20 - +60 °C
Related Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Length
CA00311.00C25 Black 25 m
CA00311.00M100 Black 100 m
CA00311.00M200 Black 200 m
CA00311.00M250 Black 250 m
CA00311.00M300 Black 300 m
CA00311.00M305 Black 305 m
CA00311.00M400 Black 400 m
CA00311.00M500 Black 500 m
CA00311.01C25 Black 25 m
CA00311.01M100 Black 100 m
CA00311.01M200 Black 200 m
CA00311.01M250 Black 250 m
CA00311.01M300 Black 300 m
CA00311.01M305 Black 305 m
CA00311.01M400 Black 400 m
CA00311.01M500 Black 500 m
CA00311.00M150 Black 150 m
CA00311.00M350 Black 350 m
CA00311.01M150 Black 150 m
CA00311.01M350 Black 350 m
CA00311.00C10 Black 10 m
CA00311.00M50 Black 50 m
CA00311.00C1D5 Black 1.5 m
CA00311.02M100 Black 100 m
CA00311.02M200 Black 200 m
CA00311.02M350 Black 305 m
CA00311.02M500 Black 500 m
CA00311.02M305 Black 305 m
CA00311.01M50 Black 50 m
CA00311.02M50 Black 50 m
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.57 Revision Date: 02-13-2025
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.